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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Fundamentals of Psychology

Fundamentals of Psychology

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Bacteriology & Virology

Bacteriology & Virology Lab

Plant Systematics

Plant Systematics Lab

Autecology

Autecology Lab

Evolutionary Trends among Vascular
Cryptogams
Evolutionary Trends among Vascular
Cryptogams Lab
Plant Biochemistry (Structure and Catalysis)

Plant Biochemistry (Structure and Catalysis)
Lab
Lower Fungi

Lower Fungi Lab

Language of Newspapers

Study of Arab World

Oriental Languages and Linguistics

Applied Grammar-I

Arabic Composition-I

News Reporting & Writing

Broadcast Journalism

Online Journalism

Media Seminar

Theories of Communication-I

Urdu Dastan and Novel: Themes and Art

Thematic and Artistic study of Urdu Ghazal

History of Urdu Literature and Literary
Movements
Urdu Short Story and Drama:Study of
Themes and Art
Computer Applications

Operating Systems

Operating Systems Lab

Information Security

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

           1

          20

         623

         620

         624

         621

         619

         629

         624

       1,281

         407

         408

         407

         407

         407

         249

         249

         249

         249

         249

         249

         249

         249

         249

         249

         250

         249

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

         165

         165

         167

         173

         165

         585

         585

         585

         585

         585

       1,328

       1,295

       1,288

       1,070

       1,033

       1,046

Appeared

            

          18

         592

         599

         603

         592

         601

         609

         555

       1,228

         392

         395

         394

         392

         393

         237

         236

         236

         238

         236

         238

         235

         238

         237

         238

         238

         238

          42

          43

          43

          42

          42

         161

         161

         162

         168

         149

         559

         557

         553

         566

         553

       1,211

       1,200

       1,143

         999

       1,010

         980

Passed

    .00

  90.00

  95.02

  96.61

  96.63

  95.33

  97.09

  96.82

  88.94

  95.86

  96.31

  96.81

  96.81

  96.31

  96.56

  95.18

  94.78

  94.78

  95.58

  94.78

  95.58

  94.38

  95.58

  95.18

  95.58

  95.20

  95.58

  97.67

 100.00

 100.00

  97.67

  97.67

  97.58

  97.58

  97.01

  97.11

  90.30

  95.56

  95.21

  94.53

  96.75

  94.53

  91.19

  92.66

  88.74

  93.36

  97.77

  93.69

Pass%

APSY-311

APSY-321

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

BOT-301A

BOT-302L

BOT-303A

BOT-304L

BOT-305A

BOT-306L

BOT-307A

BOT-308L

BOT-309A

BOT-310L

BOT-311A

BOT-312L

BSAR-301

BSAR-302

BSAR-303

BSAR-304

BSAR-305

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

BSU-301

BSU-302

BSU-303

BSU-304

BSU-305

CC-311

CC-311L

CC-312

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Bio  Chemistry

Bio  Chemistry LAB.

Business Management

Enterpreneurship (Commerce)

Interpersonal Skills

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods in Business

Neurological Basis of Behavior

Neurological Basis of Behavior  (LAB)

Psychological Assessment (Theory)-II

Psychological Assessment (Practical)-II

Child Psycholopathology

Research Methods-I (Theory)

Research Methods-1 (Practical)

Statistics (Theory)-I

Web Technologies

Web Technologies Lab

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

History of Economic Thought

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathematical Economics

Instructional Technology

Geography-III

History III

Sociology III

Islamic Studies III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Literary Criticism

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Semantics

Psycholinguistics

       1,033

       1,061

       1,034

         639

         637

         331

         331

          65

          65

         191

         191

         191

         191

         191

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

       1,281

       1,336

         461

         461

         463

         466

         460

         467

         313

          20

          40

         145

         108

         313

         315

         315

         315

       1,315

         162

       2,075

       2,239

       2,233

       2,239

       2,230

       2,240

         102

         102

Appeared

       1,009

         972

       1,009

         576

         627

         320

         321

          62

          62

         181

         181

         181

         179

         180

          25

          24

          24

          24

          25

          24

          25

          22

       1,214

       1,275

         426

         361

         386

         433

         439

         443

         295

          20

          39

         131

         103

         294

         297

         297

         294

       1,108

         146

       1,994

       2,116

       2,111

       2,172

       2,158

       2,151

         100

         101

Passed

  97.68

  91.61

  97.58

  90.14

  98.43

  96.68

  96.98

  95.38

  95.38

  94.76

  94.76

  94.76

  93.72

  94.24

  89.29

  85.71

  85.71

  85.71

  89.29

  85.71

  89.29

  78.57

  94.77

  95.43

  92.41

  78.31

  83.37

  92.92

  95.43

  94.86

  94.25

 100.00

  97.50

  90.34

  95.37

  93.93

  94.29

  94.29

  93.33

  84.26

  90.12

  96.10

  94.51

  94.54

  97.01

  96.77

  96.03

  98.04

  99.02

Pass%

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

CHEM-311

CHEM-312

COMM-301

COMM-302

COMM-303

COMM-304

COMM-305

CPSY-311

CPSY-311L

CPSY-312

CPSY-313L

CPSY-314

CPSY-315

CPSY-316L

CPSY-317

DI-322

DI-322L

ECON-314

ECON-318

ECON-319

ECON-320

ECON-321

ECON-322

ED-322

EDE-157

EDE-161

EDE-169

EDE-177

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

EI-331

ENG-301

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-312

ENG-313
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Sociolinguistics

Second Language Acquisition

Discourse Analysis

Analytical Study of English Literature

World Englishes

Geographic Thought

Geomorphology

Climatology

Environmental Geography

Quantitative Geography

GPS and Levelling

Research Methodology - I

Gender and Human Rights

Gender and Environment

Women in Work and Business

Statistics in Social Sciences

Gender and Politics

Introd. of Histroiography & Philosophy of
History
Muslim Rule in South Asia (1526-1707)

History of Umayyads & Abbasids (661-1258)

Science of Sports Training (Major 1)

Physical Education for Special population
(Elec.1)
Sports Nutrition (Major 2)

Application of Statistics in Physical Edu.
(Gen.7)
Biochemistry (General 2)

Teaching Practice (Practical)

Translation of Holy Quran

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Introduction to Philosophy

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

         102

         102

         102

       1,305

         102

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          21

          20

          20

          46

          47

          46

          46

          49

          46

      11,401

       1,277

       1,281

       1,276

           5

           1

         760

         767

         775

         772

         781

         765

       1,283

          23

         395

         407

         399

         401

         392

         393

         299

         299

         302

Appeared

         100

         101

          99

       1,233

         101

          11

          11

          11

          11

          10

          11

           4

           3

           4

           4

           3

           4

          20

          19

          19

          40

          39

          43

          34

          42

          43

      11,156

       1,242

       1,242

       1,243

           1

           1

         618

         718

         655

         712

         722

         676

       1,238

          21

         275

         334

         364

         380

         380

         375

         286

         293

         296

Passed

  98.04

  99.02

  97.06

  94.48

  99.02

  84.62

  84.62

  84.62

  84.62

  76.92

  84.62

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

  95.24

  95.00

  95.00

  86.96

  82.98

  93.48

  73.91

  85.71

  93.48

  97.85

  97.26

  96.96

  97.41

  20.00

 100.00

  81.32

  93.61

  84.52

  92.23

  92.45

  88.37

  96.49

  91.30

  69.62

  82.06

  91.23

  94.76

  96.94

  95.42

  95.65

  97.99

  98.01

Pass%

ENG-314

ENG-315

ENG-316

ENG-321

ENG-322

GEOG-301

GEOG-302

GEOG-303

GEOG-304

GEOG-305

GEOG-306

GS-301

GS-302

GS-303

GS-304

GS-305

GS-306

HIS-301

HIS-302

HIS-303

HPE-301

HPE-302

HPE-303

HPE-304

HPE-305

HPE-306

HQ-005

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-305

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHIL-311

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Software Requirements Engineering

Research Methodology

Social Psychology

Project Planning & Management

Sociology of Globalization

Sociology of Development

Sociology of Education

Introduction to Social Legislation

Introduction to National & International Org.

Human Rights

Social Group Work

Community Organization and Development

Field Work-I & Report Writing

Parametric and Nonparametric Tests
(Theory)
Parametric and Nonparametric Tests (LAB)

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Theory)
Design and Analysis of Experiments (LAB)

Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Probability Theory (Theory)

Probability Theory (LAB)

Statistical Computer Packages

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology Lab

Biochemistry-II

Biochemistry-II Lab

Physiology

Physiology Lab

Ecology

Ecology Lab

Evolution

         300

         300

       1,283

          73

          73

          73

          73

          73

          73

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

         106

         103

         104

         102

         102

         102

         109

         102

         115

           1

           2

         815

         814

         821

         814

         840

         815

         815

         813

         829

Appeared

         294

         293

       1,216

          72

          72

          71

          72

          72

          72

           9

           6

           7

           7

           8

           9

          91

         100

          99

         100

         100

         100

          90

         100

          62

            

           1

         790

         792

         767

         794

         746

         796

         792

         794

         750

Passed

  98.00

  97.67

  94.78

  98.63

  98.63

  97.26

  98.63

  98.63

  98.63

  90.00

  60.00

  70.00

  70.00

  80.00

  90.00

  85.85

  97.09

  95.19

  98.04

  98.04

  98.04

  82.57

  98.04

  53.91

    .00

  50.00

  96.93

  97.30

  93.42

  97.54

  88.81

  97.67

  97.18

  97.66

  90.47

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

POL-304

POL-305

SI-341

SOC-301

SOC-302

SOC-303

SOC-304

SOC-305

SOC-306

SOCW-301

SOCW-302

SOCW-303

SOCW-304

SOCW-305

SOCW-306

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

STAT-305

STAT-306

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-302A

ZOOL-302L

ZOOL-303A

ZOOL-303L

ZOOL-304A

ZOOL-304L

ZOOL-305A

ZOOL-305L

ZOOL-306A


